
1.10.50         Luftgewehr Altersklasse

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 1148

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 SGi Buxtehude 1132 Ringe

Schoppe, Stephan1111 382

Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard1112 377

Vieweger, Klaus1110 373

2 SSG Bramgau 1122 Ringe

Schlüter, Jörg1094 375*

Marks, Heiko1092 374*

Lamla, Andreas1093 373*

3 SV Wiefelstede 1120 Ringe

Mehrtens, Uwe1071 379

Collmann, Manfred1085 374

Winkler, Jörg1073 367

4 SV Barkhausen 1112 Ringe

Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich1064 381

Schriefer, Ulrich1063 374

Fischer, Henry1062 357

5 SV Etzhorn 1110 Ringe

Conrad, Arnold1079 373

Beneke, Rolf3133 372

Buggel, Andree1077 365

6 SV Tell Wechloy 1107 Ringe

Reiners-Näther, Udo1080 380

Borgwardt, Thomas1081 369

Seehusen, Herbert1082 358

7 SV Nortmoor 1104 Ringe

Janssen, Gerd1106 374

Beenen, Rudolf1104 365

Berends, Johannes1105 365

8 SV Wiefelstede 2 1099 Ringe

Kuck, Rainer1072 374

Steinbach, Alexander1083 372

Wiechmann, Peter1084 353

9 SV Rhadereistedt 1097 Ringe

Petereit, Michael1066 372

Viebrock, Andreas1067 368

Eckhoff, Heino1065 357

10 SV "GA" Middels 1088 Ringe

Pabst, Klaus1109 370

Mannott, Hans-Joachim1108 360

Hülst v. d., Uwe1107 358

11 SV Hagen 1086 Ringe

12 SV Vollersode 1084 Ringe

13 SSG Angelbeck 1045 Ringe

14 SSG Wittlage 1044 Ringe
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft für   1.10.50         Luftgewehr Altersklasse

15 SV Langenberg 1032 Ringe

16 SV Leuchtenburg 734 Ringe

17 NSG Nordhorn 727 Ringe
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1.10.50         Luftgewehr Altersklasse

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesrekord: 388

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 1048 Burmester, Bernd SGi Buxtehude 98 96 383  9594

2 1111 Schoppe, Stephan SGi Buxtehude 92 96 382  9698

3 1064 Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich SV Barkhausen 93 96 381  9597

4 1080 Reiners-Näther, Udo SV Tell Wechloy 93 96 380  9398

5 1071 Mehrtens, Uwe SV Wiefelstede 96 93 379  9694

6 1043 Schulte, Hermann SGi Schüttorf 93 96 377  9692

7 1112 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard SGi Buxtehude 95 95 377  9493

8 1094 Schlüter, Jörg SSG Bramgau 91 92 375*° 9597

9 1085 Collmann, Manfred SV Wiefelstede 93 96 374  9491

10 1072 Kuck, Rainer SV Wiefelstede 90 96 374  9593

11 1092 Marks, Heiko SSG Bramgau 93 95 374*° 9393

12 1063 Schriefer, Ulrich SV Barkhausen 95 93 374  9294

13 1106 Janssen, Gerd SV Nortmoor v. 1930 94 92 374  9395

14 1110 Vieweger, Klaus SGi Buxtehude 95 94 373  9193

15 1093 Lamla, Andreas SSG Bramgau 93 92 373*° 9593

16 1079 Conrad, Arnold SV Etzhorn 93 92 373  9395

17 1075 Dierks, Jürgen SV Leuchtenburg 93 96 372  9291

18 3133 Beneke, Rolf SV Etzhorn 95 95 372  9191

19 1083 Steinbach, Alexander SV Wiefelstede 93 94 372  9095

20 1068 Wichmann, Johannes SV Hagen 94 93 372  9095

21 1066 Petereit, Michael SV Rhadereistedt 93 92 372  9790

22 1049 Horstmann, Thomas SV Huxfeld 93 95 371  9192

23 1102 Leistner, Andreas SV Vollersode 91 95 371* 9392

24 1039 Mahler, Bernd SV Elm 88 97 370  9491

25 1099 Felske, Karl-Heinz NSG Nordhorn 90 94 370  9393

26 1109 Pabst, Klaus SV "Glück auf" 

Middels-Westerloog

94 93 370  9390

27 1081 Borgwardt, Thomas SV Tell Wechloy 93 94 369  9092

28 1061 Schober, Matthias Bremer SV v. 1843 95 92 368  8992

29 1103 Böttner, Hans-Jürgen SV Vollersode 92 92 368* 9391

30 1031 Gerwien, Peter SV Annenheide 94 88 368  9294

31 1067 Viebrock, Andreas SV Rhadereistedt 95 87 368  9294

32 1073 Winkler, Jörg SV Wiefelstede 91 92 367  9193

33 1088 Huesmann, August SSG Angelbeck 89 93 366*° 9490

34 1053 Fänger, Norbert SSG Burg Wittekind 90 90 366*° 9294

35 1077 Buggel, Andree SV Etzhorn 89 95 365  9190

36 1105 Berends, Johannes SV Nortmoor v. 1930 92 94 365  9089

37 1047 Petermann, Wolfgang SV Worphausen 88 94 365  9192

38 1104 Beenen, Rudolf SV Nortmoor v. 1930 93 90 365  9389

39 1054 Voet, Wilfried SGi Schüttorf 87 89 363*° 9394

40 1070 Budde, Andreas SV Hagen 89 89 362  9292

41 1076 Röben, Hans-Dieter SV Leuchtenburg 89 88 362  9491

42 1060 Vorrath, Olaf SV Drochtersen 89 90 361  9587

43 1038 Wittkowsky, Rainer SSV Nordenham 90 88 361  9390

44 1027 Behnen, Johannes SV Etzhorn 93 86 360  9388

45 1108 Mannott, Hans-Joachim SV "Glück auf" 

Middels-Westerloog

89 85 360  9195

46 1082 Seehusen, Herbert SV Tell Wechloy 91 91 358  9086

47 1107 Hülst v. d., Uwe SV "Glück auf" 

Middels-Westerloog

91 89 358  9088

48 1100 Meier, Uwe NSG Nordhorn 90 94 357  8687

49 1037 Harms, Bernd SV "Tell" Scheps 90 91 357  8789

50 1065 Eckhoff, Heino SV Rhadereistedt 93 88 357  9383
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Ergebnisliste Einzel für   1.10.50    Luftgewehr Altersklasse - Altersklasse

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

51 1062 Fischer, Henry SV Barkhausen 87 87 357  9291

52 1096 Siekemeier, Eckhard SSG Wittlage 95 87 356  8688

53 1034 Fischer, Uwe SGi Thedinghausen 92 90 355  8489

54 1042 Rusch, Einar SV Hagen 88 94 354  8488

55 1044 Steffens, Gerd SV Ankelohe v. 1925 93 84 354  8790

56 1091 Strodthoff, Werner SV Langenberg 92 83 354  9287

57 1084 Wiechmann, Peter SV Wiefelstede 89 88 353  9185

58 1069 Meyn, Thomas SV Hagen 86 94 352  8884

59 1046 Fedderwitz, Herbert SV Vollersode 83 91 352*° 9187

60 1056 Schmidt, Michael SV Ardorf 86 90 351  8788

61 1086 Scheibel, Andreas SSG Angelbeck 88 92 350*° 8684

62 1055 Haferkamp, Uwe SV Brinkum 85 87 350  9385

63 1057 Meyerhof, Rainer SV Stuhr e.V. 86 90 349*° 9083

64 1051 Freer, Heiner SV Blockwinkel 93 81 349  8689

65 1097 Duckert, Reinhard SSG Wittlage 89 90 348  8584

66 1089 Großkopf, Holger SV Langenberg 85 88 347* 8787

67 1101 Meyer, Frank SV Vollersode 82 92 345* 8685

68 1036 Seidel, Andree SG Huntestrand 87 87 344*° 8981

69 1050 Lührsen, Tedd SV Buschhausen 88 84 341  8485

70 1041 Krull, Gerold SV Leerhafe-Hovel 86 84 341  8982

71 1095 Kroll, Jürgen SSG Wittlage 85 85 340  8486

72 1030 Lübsen, Udo SV Urneburg 85 84 339*° 8585

73 1029 Nordhausen, Udo SchV Asendorf e.V 84 88 334*° 8280

74 1040 Hoek, Nicolaas SV Rhadereistedt 72 87 334  8887

75 1090 Drieling, Uwe SV Langenberg 83 82 331  8185

76 1087 Brundiers, Aloys SSG Angelbeck 83 85 329*° 8675
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1.10.51         Luftgewehr Damenaltersklasse

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 1139

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 SV Leuchtenburg 1114 Ringe

Bolte, Hannelore1152 377

Buß-Schubert, Monika1153 376

Gerdes, Renate1154 361

2 SV Hude 1112 Ringe

Jüchter, Marlies1159 377

Klimek, Elfriede1160 369

Stender, Kirsten1158 366

3 NSG Nordhorn 1108 Ringe

Erdtmann, Marion1177 376°

Hölscher, Marianne1176 368

Wernke, Heike1178 364

4 BSV Bösel 2 1106 Ringe

Vogelsang, Maria1157 370

Günnemann, Jutta1156 368

Kollmann, Ina1155 368

5 Blumenthaler SV 2 1104 Ringe

Zimmerman, Renate1181 376

Bünning, Helke1179 373°

Schmidt, Annegret1180 355

6 Nieder Ochtenhausen 1089 Ringe

Oesen von, Ute1150 373°

Busch, Marion1151 364

Müller, Matina1291 352*

7 SV Apensen 1089 Ringe

Bürger, Monika1188 376

Radke, Adda1189 360*

Borchert, Christel1190 353

8 SV Nortmoor 1084 Ringe

Bleeker, Heike1185 369

Busch, Gabriele4369 366

Zoutman, Silke1187 349

9 SV Etzhorn 1074 Ringe

Heidorn, Susanne1164 363

Heidergott, Hannelore1165 361

Buddeberg, Christel1166 350

10 Blumenthaler SV 1069 Ringe

Eilers, Edeltraud1183 365

Stahlschmidt, Rosemarie1182 355

Weißig, Dagmar1184 349

11 BSV Bösel 1064 Ringe

12 SV Hankhausen 1052 Ringe

13 SV Rhadereistedt 1028 Ringe

14 SV Stuhr v. 1912 1026 Ringe
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft für   1.10.51         Luftgewehr Damenaltersklasse

15 SV Reitland 950 Ringe

16 SV Etzhorn 2 669 Ringe
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1.10.51         Luftgewehr Damenaltersklasse

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesrekord: 387

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 1159 Jüchter, Marlies SV Hude 93 95 377  9396

2 1188 Bürger, Monika SV Apensen 95 94 376  9592

3 1177 Erdtmann, Marion NSG Nordhorn 96 93 376* 9097

4 1153 Buß-Schubert, Monika SV Leuchtenburg 94 93 376  9396

5 1130 Rademacher, Ute SV Ankelohe v. 1925 92 95 373  9492

6 1150 Oesen von, Ute SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 93 94 373* 9195

7 1179 Bünning, Helke Blumenthaler SV 94 93 373* 9492

8 1161 Sieghold, Margrit SV Hankhausen 92 95 372* 9392

9 1146 Haferkamp, Heike SV Stuhr v. 1912 94 94 370  9191

10 1185 Bleeker, Heike SV Nortmoor v. 1930 93 95 369  9487

11 2229 Viebrock, Renate SV Rhadereistedt 92 92 368  8995

12 1125 Linn, Anja SV Echem 90 91 367  9393

13 4369 Busch, Gabriele SV Nortmoor v. 1930 93 93 366  9189

14 1163 Obergöker, Karin SV Hankhausen 88 93 366* 9590

15 1158 Stender, Kirsten SV Hude 94 91 366  9289

16 1169 Wiechmann, Angela BSV Bösel 92 93 365  9288

17 1151 Busch, Marion SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 92 93 364  9188

18 1178 Wernke, Heike NSG Nordhorn 90 91 364  9588

19 1164 Heidorn, Susanne SV Etzhorn 92 90 363  8893

20 1189 Radke, Adda SV Apensen 91 87 360*° 9092

21 1120 Mahlstedt-Kolb, Siegrun Hammelwarder SV 94 90 358*° 8787

22 1128 Schultz, Erna SV "SH71"  Riepe 89 92 354*° 8687

23 1190 Borchert, Christel SV Apensen 90 87 353  8888

24 1291 Müller, Matina SV Nieder Ochtenhausen 86 85 352*° 8893

25 1175 Hülstede, Ute SV Reitland v. 1954 90 88 351*° 8489

26 1144 Allhusen, Martina SchV Hoyerhagen 88 89 350*° 8786

27 1184 Weißig, Dagmar Blumenthaler SV 87 89 349  9182

28 1187 Zoutman, Silke SV Nortmoor v. 1930 89 87 349  8588

29 1145 Münch, Hanna SSGm Syke 86 87 349*° 9086

30 1289 Coordes, Angelika SV Rhadereistedt 83 90 348  8590

31 1119 Steffens, Renate SV Ankelohe v. 1925 89 86 346  8883

32 1113 Blanken, Ingrid-Karin SV Seedorf 85 89 342  8088

33 1174 Helms, Insa SV Reitland v. 1954 87 88 341*° 8185

34 1135 Buchheister, Frauke Blumenthaler SV 85 84 340*° 8487

35 1126 Meyer, Annette SV Echem 80 84 339*° 8986

36 1172 Alers, Marion SV Etzhorn 94 79 337  8381

37 1132 Blume, Helga SchV Haendorf 83 90 336*° 8479

38 1129 Duckert, Petra SSG Osnab-Land-West 85 81 335  8584

39 1115 von Grönheim, Birgit SV Scharrel e.V. 89 83 333  8576

40 1170 Holst, Astrid SV Etzhorn 83 85 332  8579

41 1138 Alpers, Annegret SV Fredenbeck 82 82 332  8286

42 1133 Heinke, Antje Scharmbeckstoteler SV 84 81 329  9074

43 1148 Corßen-Katenkamp, Sabine SV Stuhr v. 1912 86 79 329  8084

44 1142 Bruns, Christine SV "Germ." Middelburg 83 82 327*° 8082

45 1147 Bellmann, Silke SV Stuhr v. 1912 77 82 327  8880

46 1116 Oeltjenbruns, Claudia SV Klein Scharrel 78 80 326*° 8484

47 1139 Prochazka, Sabine SV Blockwinkel 77 81 325  8285

48 1114 Schröter, Anke SV Hankhausen 86 75 314*° 7677

49 1121 Heinrich, Marianne SV Rhadereistedt 77 76 312*° 8673

50 1122 Nietzold, Doris SV Etzhorn 69 79 308*° 8278
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Ergebnisliste Einzel für   1.10.51    Luftgewehr Damenaltersklasse - Damenaltersklasse

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

51 1118 Schröder, Birgit SchV Freudenberg 76 76 307  7580

52 1173 Hadeler, Hiltrud SV Reitland v. 1954 70 70 258*° 6256
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1.10.60         Luftgewehr Senioren m

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 1136

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 SV Wiefelstede 1114 Ringe

Martens, Dieter1231 377

Grund, Wilfried1230 370

Peper, Günther1232 367

2 SV Ladekop 1113 Ringe

Palm, Peter1262 372

Strauch, Norbert1261 371

Lührs-Ecks, Hans Herbert1260 370

3 SSG Wittlage 1107 Ringe

Petschull, Günter1246 372

Schütz, Günther1245 371

Asbrock, Hans-Dieter1247 364°

4 SV Rhadereistedt 1097 Ringe

Allers, Heinz1219 373

Müller, Hermann1218 367

Brunkhorst, Hans-Jürgen1220 357

5 SV Etzhorn 1096 Ringe

Block, Helmuth1228 375°

Kastens, Kurt1229 364

Krüer, Günter1227 357

6 SV Stoppelmarkt 1096 Ringe

Olberding, Aloys1233 370

Rüffer, Burghard1235 366

Senkler, Horst1234 360

7 SV Wittmund 1082 Ringe

Tobias, Theodor1257 369

Evers, Bernhard1258 357*

Poelmeyer, Gottlieb1259 356

8 SV Wiefelstede 2 1061 Ringe

Diers, Günter1236 367

Haan de, Heinz1238 348

Wemken, Jan-Gerd1237 346

9 SV Stoppelmarkt 2 1053 Ringe

Michelewitz, Klaus1240 358

Wilms, Gerd1241 349

Kleene, Werner1239 346

10 SSG Burg Wittekind 1049 Ringe

Schmidt, Manfred2602 354*

Becker, Heinz-Dieter1248 349*

Weinhuber, Gerd1250 346*

11 SV Huxfeld 1047 Ringe

12 SV Rhadereistedt 2 1045 Ringe

13 SV Osterbinde 1040 Ringe

14 SV Harsefeld 1032 Ringe
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft für   1.10.60         Luftgewehr Senioren m

15 Wilhelmshavener SV 679 Ringe
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1.10.60         Luftgewehr Senioren m

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesrekord: 384

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 1231 Martens, Dieter SV Wiefelstede 94 93 377  9892

2 1217 Kruse, Uwe SchV Hoyerhagen 92 94 376*° 9694

3 1228 Block, Helmuth SV Etzhorn 95 96 375* 9193

4 1219 Allers, Heinz SV Rhadereistedt 93 95 373  9491

5 1262 Palm, Peter SV Ladekop 95 93 372  9391

6 1246 Petschull, Günter SSG Wittlage 94 89 372  9594

7 1261 Strauch, Norbert SV Ladekop 96 93 371  9389

8 1245 Schütz, Günther SSG Wittlage 94 93 371  9490

9 1230 Grund, Wilfried SV Wiefelstede 95 93 370  9092

10 1216 Hartwig, Horst SV Heidberg-Falkenberg e.V. 91 93 370  9195

11 1233 Olberding, Aloys SV Stoppelmarkt 96 92 370  9389

12 1260 Lührs-Ecks, Hans Herbert SV Ladekop 94 92 370  9391

13 1257 Tobias, Theodor SV Wittmund 93 92 369  9193

14 1232 Peper, Günther SV Wiefelstede 92 93 367  9191

15 1265 Dreyer, Gerhard SV Harsefeld 91 92 367  9094

16 1218 Müller, Hermann SV Rhadereistedt 93 91 367  9291

17 1236 Diers, Günter SV Wiefelstede 90 91 367  9294

18 1235 Rüffer, Burghard SV Stoppelmarkt 92 91 366  9192

19 1223 Weidmann, Willi SV Rhadereistedt 93 93 365  8891

20 1191 Lange, Gerd SSV Nordenham 91 93 365  9388

21 1229 Kastens, Kurt SV Etzhorn 90 93 364  9190

22 1247 Asbrock, Hans-Dieter SSG Wittlage 89 93 364* 9290

23 1211 von Reith, Heinrich SV Ladekop 94 95 361*° 8389

24 1226 Langer, Günter SchV Osterbinde 94 92 361  8689

25 1252 Sackmann, Heinz SV Huxfeld 88 89 361*° 9292

26 1207 Nieken, Bernd GTV Bremerhaven 91 93 360  8690

27 1234 Senkler, Horst SV Stoppelmarkt 91 90 360  9188

28 1240 Michelewitz, Klaus SV Stoppelmarkt 92 89 358  8592

29 1227 Krüer, Günter SV Etzhorn 90 94 357  8588

30 1193 Koopmann, Jürgen SV Hankhausen 86 90 357  8794

31 1220 Brunkhorst, Hans-Jürgen SV Rhadereistedt 88 89 357  9387

32 1258 Evers, Bernhard SV Wittmund 89 87 357*° 9190

33 1259 Poelmeyer, Gottlieb SV Wittmund 91 88 356  9186

34 1194 Fredehorst, Werner SV Etzhorn 90 91 355  8688

35 1205 Balka, Hans-Jürgen SSG Wittlage 81 91 355  8994

36 1206 Blohm, Helmut SV Bederkesa 85 89 355  9388

37 1212 Brockmann, Siegfried SV Wohlstreck 92 88 355  8689

38 1225 Bruns, Karl-Ludwig SchV Osterbinde 91 91 354  8785

39 1222 Wahlers, Hans-Werner SV Rhadereistedt 88 89 354  8889

40 1243 Helbig, Manfred Wilhelmshavener SV v. 1861 87 87 354  8496

41 2602 Schmidt, Manfred SSG Burg Wittekind 92 84 354*° 9088

42 1209 Laskowski, Rainer SV Ladekop 89 87 353  9087

43 1203 Joneleit, Horst SV Leuchtenburg 85 95 352  8785

44 1241 Wilms, Gerd SV Stoppelmarkt 86 89 349  8490

45 1248 Becker, Heinz-Dieter SSG Burg Wittekind 83 88 349*° 9385

46 1238 Haan de, Heinz SV Wiefelstede 90 89 348  8188

47 1197 Taege, Hermann SV Rhadereistedt 92 84 348  8587

48 1237 Wemken, Jan-Gerd SV Wiefelstede 85 88 346  8984

49 1239 Kleene, Werner SV Stoppelmarkt 87 84 346  8986

50 3131 Meyer, Gerhard SV Harsefeld 90 83 346  8984
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Ergebnisliste Einzel für   1.10.60    Luftgewehr Senioren m - Senioren m

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

51 1250 Weinhuber, Gerd SSG Burg Wittekind 89 77 346*° 9288

52 1253 Junge, Manfred SV Huxfeld 87 87 345*° 8586

53 1192 Gyger, Fritz SV Etzhorn 83 90 343  8288

54 1201 Koehler, Uwe SSGm Syke 86 88 343  8386

55 1214 Wallrabe, Bernd SV Schwanewede 85 87 343  8190

56 1213 Bremer, Hans-Werner SV Huxfeld 79 89 341*° 8489

57 1196 Cordelair, Udo SV Oese-Poggemühlen 81 84 335  8783

58 1202 Wiebusch, Karl Heinrich Spf Sahlenburg 85 79 332  8187

59 1221 Ruschmeyer, Herbert SV Rhadereistedt 82 87 326*° 7879

60 1224 Flegel, Werner SchV Osterbinde 83 77 325  8679

61 1242 Schalk, Karl-Heinz Wilhelmshavener SV v. 1861 83 77 325  8184

62 1200 Nüstedt, Herbert SSGm Syke 82 79 324*° 7885

63 1263 Potthast, Ferdinand SV Harsefeld 86 73 319  7585

64 1195 Hiltenkamp, Bernhard BSV Cloppenburg 81 75 315  7782
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1.10.61         Luftgewehr Senioren w

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesrekord: 384

  Rang   Startnr.   Nachname, Vorname                            Verein                                                     1.Serie  2.Serie  3. Serie  4. Serie  Gesamt  

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2012

1 1152 Bolte, Hannelore SV Leuchtenburg 95 95 377  9394

2 1181 Zimmerman, Renate Blumenthaler SV 95 94 376  9691

3 1157 Vogelsang, Maria BSV Bösel 90 95 370  9590

4 1160 Klimek, Elfriede SV Hude 94 89 369  9591

5 1156 Günnemann, Jutta BSV Bösel 89 94 368  9491

6 1176 Hölscher, Marianne NSG Nordhorn 90 93 368  9689

7 1155 Kollmann, Ina BSV Bösel 94 90 368  8896

8 1131 Quast, Elke SGi Steinkirchen 90 95 367  9290

9 1183 Eilers, Edeltraud Blumenthaler SV 91 96 365  8791

10 1154 Gerdes, Renate SV Leuchtenburg 89 93 361  8792

11 1165 Heidergott, Hannelore SV Etzhorn 92 87 361  9191

12 1117 Juschkat, Annemarie SchV Dibbersen-Do-Ho 90 89 359*° 9090

13 1123 Stüve, Beate SV Lamstedt 87 87 358*° 9490

14 1182 Stahlschmidt, Rosemarie Blumenthaler SV 88 92 355  9085

15 1180 Schmidt, Annegret Blumenthaler SV 87 92 355  9284

16 1168 Strodthoff, Elke BSV Bösel 84 90 353  9089

17 1166 Buddeberg, Christel SV Etzhorn 86 88 350  8888

18 1136 Hilker, Elisabeth Stader SV 91 85 348  8884

19 1167 Kleene, Rita BSV Bösel 91 85 346*° 8981

20 1127 Meyer, Ilona KKSV Wendisch Evern 88 77 330  8283
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